Cobalt Chromium Coronary Stent System
Yukon® CC
Translumina -
Crossing all lesions
heart for the heart
Unique stent surface
The Translumina micro-porous stent surface, called
PEARL Surface, favours better endothelialisation,

is essential for Bifurcation stenting [4].
The suitable catheter...
The luer is designed with an integrated
kinking protection.
The flexible tip ensures perfect
crossability and trackability.
A CoCr Stent -
designed for all lesions
Compliance chart
Ordering information*
* Please contact our customer service for available sizes
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32
Ø 2,00 T-CMG2008 T-CMG2012 T-CMG2016 T-CMG2018 T-CMG2021 T-CMG2024 T-CMG2028 T-CMG2032
Ø 2,25 T-CMG22508 T-CMG22512 T-CMG22516 T-CMG22518 T-CMG22521 T-CMG22524 T-CMG22528 T-CMG22532
Ø 2,50 T-CMG2508 T-CMG2512 T-CMG2516 T-CMG2518 T-CMG2521 T-CMG2524 T-CMG2528 T-CMG2532
Cobalt Chromium Coronary Stent System
Yukon® CC
Small vessel design (SV)
Medium vessel design (MV)
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32 40
Ø 2,75 T-CMG27508 T-CMG27512 T-CMG27516 T-CMG27518 T-CMG27521 T-CMG27524 T-CMG27528 T-CMG27532 T-CMG27540
Ø 3,00 T-CMG3008 T-CMG3012 T-CMG3016 T-CMG3018 T-CMG3021 T-CMG3024 T-CMG3028 T-CMG3032 T-CMG3040
Ø 3,50 T-CMG3508 T-CMG3512 T-CMG3516 T-CMG3518 T-CMG3521 T-CMG3524 T-CMG3528 T-CMG3532 T-CMG3540
Ø 4,00 T-CMG4008 T-CMG4012 T-CMG4016 T-CMG4018 T-CMG4021 T-CMG4024 T-CMG4028 T-CMG4032 T-CMG4040
A
rt
. N
r.